The International Conference Centrality in the Age of Dispersion - Second call for papers

aleksandra.pilch@pwr.edu.pl <aleksandra.pilch@pwr.edu.pl> on behalf of

Centrality in the age of Dispersion <centrality-dispersion@pwr.edu.pl>

Mon 4/15/2024 9:55 PM

1 attachments (4 MB)

2nd_call_Centrality_Conference_Flyer_2024.pdf;

Dear Madam, Dear Sir,

We are pleased to announce an extended deadline for the submission of abstracts for the International Conference 'Centrality in the Age of Dispersion' to be held in Wrocław, Poland on 25-27 September 2024.

The new deadline is 15 May 2024.

Please find the attached second call for papers. More information is available on the conference website: https://centrality-dispersion.pwr.edu.pl/.

Please share this invitation with your colleagues and partners both from academia and policy-making. In case of any issues or questions, please do not hesitate to contact us at centrality-dispersion@pwr.edu.pl.

We look forward to your contribution to our conference and hope to meet you in-person in Wrocław in September.

Best regards,

Lukasz Damurski, associate professor

Head of the Scientific Committee of the International Conference 'Centrality in the Age of Dispersion'
Wrocław University of Science and Technology
Faculty of Architecture, Chair of Urban Planning and Spatial Development
Bolesława Prusa 53/55,
50-317 Wrocław, Poland

--

Centrality in the Age of Dispersion International Conference

Wrocław University of Science and Technology Faculty of Architecture, Chair of Urban Planning and Spatial Development Bolesława Prusa 53/55, 50-317 Wrocław, Poland <u>centrality-dispersion.pwr.edu.pl</u>

Project co-financed from the Polish state budget within a grant awarded by the Minister of Education and Scienceunder the "Excellent Science II" Programme.